‘.

lowaokie

www.rtsports.com

2021 NFL Pickem Standings
Mon Feb 21 8:57am ET

TEAM

Snickers 5

Kilted Bavarian Brewmeisters

The Falcons and the Winter Soldiers

Skunk River Cruise Club
Shades of Green
Brawltimore Brawlers
Sully's Scrappers
Neophyter

Lankey Legs

Boomer Sooner

The Bucs

All-Madden

The Establishment
THE TAX COLLECTOR

w
166

165
163
162
158
157

L
89

90
92
93
97
98

127 128

116 139

110 145

108 147

95 160

4 252

0 256

0 256
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PCT
0.650

0.646
0.639
0.635
0.619
0.615
0.498
0.455
0.432
0.424
0.373
0.016
0.000
0.000
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